
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Nr.

64
1

59
36
29
43
51
30
25
35
34
14
11

Nome

WELINGTON GAGLIARDI
ANDERSON LEONARDO DA SILVA
CASSIANO NABUCO
NINO
LORENO RIBEIRO DO VAL
SERGIO FIORAVANTE FILHO
MARCELO MOUTINHO
LUIS AUGUSTO GARCIA TARDIVO
JOÃO OSORIO FERREIRA
MAURO GARCEZ PEREIRA
MARCIO JOSÉ RODRIGUES
EVANDRO CESAR LUMINI
ELI TEODORO DE TOLEDO

Clas
AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

Mo Melhor Tm

1:32.502
1:39.376
1:40.644
1:43.120
1:50.308
1:50.843
1:51.338
1:53.218
1:55.071
1:56.179
1:58.749
1:58.936
2:07.066

Dif

-
+6.874
+8.142

+10.618
+17.806
+18.341
+18.836
+20.716
+22.569
+23.677
+26.247
+26.434
+34.564

Melhor Spd

105,079
97,810
96,578
94,259
88,117
87,692
87,302
85,852
84,470
83,664
81,853
81,725
76,496

Na volta

5
6
6
3
3
7
6
6
3
6
3
3
5

2o. melhor

1:32.746
1:42.335
1:41.071
1:48.432
1:50.590
1:51.539
1:51.699
1:54.363
1:55.392
1:57.020
2:03.385
2:00.276
2:07.522

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Full Riders 17-09
Track Day

6a AMARELO

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

17/9/2017 13:50
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